
メーカー名

ブランド名

品名

規格

ケース入数

荷姿

JANコード

ITFコード

原産国

賞味期間

横 縦 高さ

70mm 260mm 35mm

商品重量

横 縦 高さ

ボール重量

横 縦 高さ

280mm 165mm 275mm

ケース重量

商品特徴

備考

アレルギー表示：小麦

商品サイズ

ケースサイズ

12.5kg

デュラム小麦のセモリナ100％のモチモチ食感の風味豊かなパスタです。

1020g

ボールサイズ

商品規格書
㈱レヴクリエイト

商品写真

ARBELLA

スパゲティ

1kg

12

12

4580250590507

14580250590504

トルコ

製造から3年

原材料名

デュラム小麦のセモリナ


